
Maya Ceramics and Paintings

Ruby Farms Pottery

Craig Fent

Michael Moullet II

Quilted Treasures

Roberta Michaels

Rough Cut Soap Co.

Donna Taggart

Denise McDonald

Mason Parker Watercolors

Eco Bags by Sandy

Paula Rice - Sunbird Scarves

Erin MacLeod Designs

Linda Hansen

Cedar Dell Designs, Casey Newman

Jean Lawrence

Janell Bethke

Nancy Kiltz

Nicole Shields

Kristen Koehler

Kathy Kollenburn-Wildflower Fusing

Joe Bennett Glass Designs

Karla Piatt, Graphik Dimensions NW, LLC

Barbara Sparks-Shively

Kailani Spurgeon

Kim Tamarin

Toni McCarthy

Kari Asbury

Penguina Designs

Ceramincs/ Pottery

Ceramincs/ Pottery

Ceramincs/ Pottery

Ceramincs/ Pottery

Cottage Crafts

Cottage Crafts

Cottage Crafts

Cottage Crafts

Drawings/Pastels

Drawings/Pastels

Fiber Art

Fiber Art

Fiber Art

Fiber Art

Fiber Art

Fiber Art

Fiber Art

Fiber Art

Fiber Art

Glass

Glass

Glass

Glass

Glass

Jewelry

Jewelry

Jewelry

Jewelry

Jewelry

Mayaceramicsandpaintings.com

Rubyfarms.net

Facebook.com/Craig.Fent.Pottery

Facebook.com/Moullet pottery

Facebook.com/quiltedtreasuresbyrachel

Herbsdaughter.net

Roughcutsoapco.com

Facebook: Donna Taggart

N/A

Masonparkerwatercolors.com

N/A

Etsy.com/shop/sunbirdscarves

Rrinmacleod.com

TootsieLaRue.ArtFire.com

Cedardelldesigns.com

N/A

N/A

Basketsnancy.com

Chasintaildogdesigns.com

Kristenkoehler.com

Artworkarchive.com/profile/ 
kathy-kollenburn

Kristenkoehler.com

Fusion-by-karla.com

Glaslady47.weebly.com

N/A

Tambrookcreative@etsy.com

Tonimccarthy.com

Kariasbury.com

Penguinadesigns.com

Veronicaarquilevich@gmail.com

Rubyfarmspottery@gmail.com

Craigfent@gmail.com

Moulletpottery@comcast.net

Quiltedtreasuresbyrachel@gmail.com

Roberta@herbsdaughter.net

Roughcutsoapco@yahoo.com

Peteanddonna11@gmail.com

Dmcdonaldstudios@gmail.com

Masonscreations1990@gmail.com

Rnreagan@q.com

Pricecool@gmail.com

Erin@erinmacleod.com

TootsieLaRueCreations@gmail.com

Casey@cedardellforestfarm.com

Jeanieml@hotmail.com

Jbcreativesilk@gmail.com

Nancykiltz@comcast.net

Chasintail4@gmail.com

Kris10koehler@gmail.com

Wildflowerfusing@gmail.com

Jbls13@comcast.net

GDNW_ART@comcast.net

Glaslady47@gmail.com

H2Odragon.08@gmail.com

Kimtamarin61@gmail.com

Toni.mccarthy1@gmail.com

Kariasburyjewelry@gmail.com

Admin@penguinadesigns.com
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Forestlily Designs

reUNIQUE designs by jennii

Abell Designs

Doug Burbeck

Lea McWhorter

Sandra Rocha Kaufman

Ilona Bead Werk

FireSmith Copper

Tim Foertsch - Haoleware

CCR Custom Metals, LLC

Brian and Brandi Weber

The Rustic Garden

Steelhead Metalworks

Danielle Arthurs

LindaBoBinda’s Designs

Cyndee Starr

Joyce Sher

Kyira Wackett

Henna by Carmen - now Menchu Ceramics!

The Macalino Authors

Robin Guderian

Arlette Bauder

Gretchen Wright

DeeDee & Shark

Snickerdoodle Creations-Donna Vincze

Stephen Sieg and Darrius Haga Goe

Charlie Herrin

Distracted Squirrel Studio - Kandyse Whitney

Melissa Gannon

Robert MacGinnis

Jewelry

Jewelry

Jewelry

Jewelry

Jewelry

Jewelry

Jewelry

Metalwork

Metalwork

Metalwork

Metalwork

Metalwork

Metalwork

Mixed Media

Mixed Media

Mixed Media

Mixed Media

Mixed Media

Mixed Media

Mixed Media

Mixed Media

Mixed Media

Mixed Media

Mixed Media

Mixed Media

Mixed Media

Mixed Media

Mixed Media

Painting

Painting

Forestlilydesigns.com

N/A

Abelldesigns.com

Burbecksjewelry.com

Sophisticatedbeads.com

Etsy - Sunshadowstudio

N/A

Firesmithcopper.com

Haoleware.com

Ccrcustommetals.etsy.com

N/A

Facebook: The Rustic Garden

Steelheadmetalworks.com

Facebook.com/fox.and.fern.succulents

Etsy.com/shop/LindaBoBindasDesigns

Shewhodoodles.com

Resinbyjs.com

Kindakreative.com

Instagram.com/hennabycarmen

Macalino.com

Stuffduckco.com

Etsy.com/shop/ChocolettPiece

Gretchenw5@facebook

Deedeemyshark.myshopify.com

N/A

N/A

Theabstractedmind.com

DistractedSquirrelStudio.com

Melissagannon.com

Macginnisstudio.blogspot.com

Forestlilydesigns@gmail.com

Designsbyjennii@comcast.net

Alexisltbell@gmail.com

Dougburbeck@gmail.com

Leamcwhorter@msn.com

Sandsrocks@msn.com

Ilonaherlinger@gmail.com

Firesmithcopper@gmail.com

Timmy@haoleware.com

Ccrcustommetals@gmail.com

Brandiweber.designs@gmail.com

Therusticgarden@msn.com

Brian@steelheadmetalworks.com

Fox.and.fern@outlook.com

LindaBoBindasDesigns@hotmail.com

Shewhodoodles@gmail.com

Joyceartworkpdx@gmail.com

Info@kindakreative.com

Hennabycarmen@gmail.com

Publicist@macalino.com

Stuffduckcompany@gmail.com

Arlettebauder@yahoo.com

Gretchenw5@yahoo.com

Deedeeandshark@gmail.com

Jordvincze@msn.com

Stephensieg@gmail.com

Charlie@theabstractedmind.com

Kandyse@DistractedSquirrelStudio.com

Melisartist@gmail.com

Robertmacginnis@hotmail.com
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Adrienne Stacey

Ron Sheldon

Chuck E. Bloom

Joan McGinnis

Chris Friesen

Deena Valentine

Jennifer Smith of Visual Lifesavers Art

Jennifer Jane Lichtenberg

Kyle Morgan Art

Nancy J Smith, Nature Photographer

Lauren Welborn

Mitzi Fordyce

Eric Berlin & Sidney Manzanita

Betsy Soifer

Melody Bush

Garden Whimsies by Jackie

Mariah J Wells

Danyal Boyd/ Gnome Werks Toys

The Rustic Tramp

CW Pickets

Cascade Woodturners Association

Ralf Lund

Shelley Ekstrom

Painting

Painting

Painting

Painting

Painting

Painting

Painting

Painting

Painting

Photography

Photography

Sculpture

Sculpture

Sculpture

Sculpture

Sculpture

Wood

Wood

Wood

Wood

Wood

Wood

Wood

Adriennestacey@mac.com

Ronaldsheldon.com

Chuckebloom.storenvy.com

Theamberaraneae.etsy.com

N/A

N/A

Visuallifesaversart.com

Jenniferlichtenberg.com

Instagram.com/lessthanmorgan

Nancyjsmith.com

Lenswithoutcolor.com

Secretdragoncollectibles.com

Facebook: Animals Are Wise Jewelry

Recylewithsoifer.com

Etsy.com/shop/BookArtbyMelody

Gardenwhimsies.ETSY.com

Etsy.com/shop/arrayoftexture

Etsy.com/shop/gnomewerkspdx

N/A

N/A

Cascadewoodturners.org

Displayinstyle.com

Facebook.com/shelleyheidialisondecor

Adriennestacey@mac.com

Bypass150@yahoo.com

Chuckebloom@gmail.com

Joanmcginnisart@gmail.com

Chrisfriesenald@bendbroadband.com

Deenaswhimsy@gmail.com

Jennifer@visuallifesavers-art.com

Jenniferlichtenberg@gmail.com

Kyle.morgan21@gmail.com

Images@nancyjsmith.com

Laurenwelborn@lenswithoutcolor.com

Secretdragonlady@gmail.com

Peepdog@centurylink.net

Soiferb@hotmail.com

Melobush@gmail.com

Gardenwhimsybyjackie@gmail.com

Mariahwells@live.com

Gnomewerkstoys@gmail.com

TheRusticTramp@gmail.com

CWPickets@gmail.com

N/A

Displayinstyle@yahoo.com

Jsekstrom@gmail.com
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